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CITY OF NEWPORT

PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

NEWPORT CITY HALL
SEPTEMBER 13, 2012 - 7:00 P.M.

Susan Lindoo

Dan Lund

Janice Anderson

Katy McElwee-Stevens
Matt Prestegaard

City Administrator:
Executive Analyst:
Council Liaison:

AGENDA

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. ROLL CALL

3. APPROVAL OF PLANNING COMMISSION MINUTES
A. Planning Commission Minutes of July 12, 2012

4. APPOINTMENTS WITH COMMISSION
A. Discussion Regarding the B-2 Zoning District

5. COMMISSION & STAFF REPORTS

6. NEW BUSINESS

7. ANNOUNCEMENTS
A. Upcoming Meetings and Events:

1.

2
3.
4.
5

City Council Meeting

Parks Board Meeting

Fun Walk in Bailey School Forest
City Council Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

8. ADJOURNMENT

September 20, 2012
September 27, 2012
September 29, 2012
October 4, 2012
October 11, 2012

Brian Anderson
Renee Helm
Tom Ingemann

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
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